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Date Oct. 12 2010

Weather nice
Temp

65

. Type of Course Cass

‘ Name
1,Schubring
2 Giampa
3 williams
4 Lynch
5.Urso
6:Vera-Burgos
7:-Tgiros
8 Pravato
9 Chludzinski

10.Petrul
11,Genech
12 Conrad

13 Adams
14:Murphy
15/Lee

16 Trainor
17 Chase
18:Colley

19 Thalla, N
20 Barnes, B
21 MacDonald
22 Benkarski
23 Jenkins
24 Dickmann
25 Potter

26 Gollin

27 MacPherson
28 Hanlon

29 Graham
30 Hoag

31 Cicala

32 shareer
33 schiffman

'S Man Average
7 Man Average

1-5 Pack Time
1-7 Pack Time

Sch.

mmw2m22m2222mZZmeZZmmemZZmewZZ

Time
16:51
17:01

17:23

17:28
17:32
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:40
17:44
17:56
18:00
18:03
18:18
18:19
18:27
18:28
18:37
18:38
18:38
18:39
18:45
18:46
18:58
19:02
19:09
19:18
19:19
19:22
19:24
19:26
19:29

17:20
17:31
46
1:12

AC

Novi vs.

Location
Score: Novi
Livonia Stevenson

Name
34 Stratton

'35 Lambert

36 Turek

37 Danner
-38 Dixon

_ABCD

AC

39 Richman
40 Maraldo

41 sopko

42 Metha
43 Giese
44 Barnes, H

45 Peamer

46, Michalak

AC

47 Hall

48.Groechel

| ABC

' 49 Bisinger

/50 Jarvis
_51:Gateley

AC
ABCD

ac

AC
ABCD
ABCD

52 Kilponen
53 Gardner, D

54:Boren
'55 Thalla, P

56 Lampron
57 Reppenhagen
58 Hotta

59 Moening
60 Brindley

AC

ABCD

~61'Kaman

62 Larabell
63 Boran

64 Gardner, E

65 Haug
66 Squires

A = Season PR (Cass)

Sch.
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B = SEASON PR (overall

C = Career PR (Cass)
D = Career PR (overall)

Time
19:30
19:38
19:42
19:47
19:50
20:01
20:03
20:08
20:10
20:14
20:17
20:17
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:28
20:41
20:50
20:53
20:54
21:04
21:06
21:25
21:44
22:.04
22:28
23:37
24:14
26:00
danf
inj
inj
inj

A's
B's
C's
D's

L. Stevenson
Cass Benton
24
31

AC

. abced

ABC
ABCD

AC
AC

AC
AC

" Abcd

21 +2

8 +2
20 + 2
6+ 2




